

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13443/2006

RAMJI DAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SMT.SHASHI PRABHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., stay of proceeding before the trail court and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 04/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None for the parties.

Reminder be issued to the concerned District Court for submitting the status of notice of alternative arrangement.

List again on 16.1.2013.

|  
|

|  
|

|(M.A.SAYEED)  
|REGISTRAR

|  
|

hj